2019 ICE HOCKEY
2 IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A
L)

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 8 APR 2019

AUS . Australia

Shoots/ Height
Date of Birth

o= Catches m/ftin

16 ARMSTRONG Matthew 1.83/6'0" 88/194 8 SEP 1982 Melbourne Ice
10 BACLIG Jason 1.70/5'7" 75/165 30 MAR 1982 Melbourne Ice
2 BOYLE Zachary 1.83/6'0" 82/181 12 MAY 1996 Adelaide Adrenaline

13 CARPENTER Jack
8 CLARE Tyerell
9 DARGE Wehebe
17 FUNES Brian
23 HASELHURST Robert
KIMLIN Anthony
KUBARA Tyler
LINDSAY Mathew
MALLOY Robert
Mc MAHON Michael
95 MIETTINEN Kai
21 POWELL Thomas

1.79/5'10" 86/ 190 30 NOV 1993 Melbourne Ice
1.84/6'0" 82/181 18 OCT 1997 Sydney Bears
1.75/5'9" 83/183 4 DEC 1991 CBR Brave
1.94/6'4" 95/209 3 JAN 1991 Sydney Bears
1.73/5'8" 58/128 27 SEP 1992 Perth Thunder
1.88/6'2" 90/198 20 JAN 1990 Sydney Bears
1.90/6'3" 90/198 28 NOV 1994 Lindenwood University
1.75/59" 70/ 154 29 JAN 1990 Newcastle Northstars
1.86 /61" 95/209 20 NOV 1986 Newcastle Northstars
1.90/6'3" 100/220 22 JUN 1994 Melbourne Mustangs
1.82/6'0" 75/165 23 DEC 1995 CBR Brave
1.80/511" 76/168 12 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice

A O WO

18 REZEK Josef 1.78/5'10" 89/196 5 JUN 1990 Adelaide Adrenaline
20 SMART Charles K 1.88/62" 84/185 30 MAY 1996 Newcastle Northstars
12 TAYLOR Beau 1.80/5"11" 82/181 1 FEB 1991 Newcastle Northstars
14 TODD Cameron 1.88/62" 86/190 21 JUL 1994 Sydney Ice Dogs

11 VIRJASSOV Vadim 1.85/6'1" 85/187 26 NOV 1986 Melbourne Mustangs
15 WEBSTER Kieren 1.80/5'11" 85/187 12 JUL 1997 Perth Thunder

19 WONG Chris
7 WOODMAN Jamie

Total: 21 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.68/5%6" 74/163 22 APR 1995 Melbourne Ice
1.88/62" 80/176 31 AUG 1994 Perth Thunder
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Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: VIGON Brad AUS 7 APR 1969
Team Assistant Coach: LUOMA Matti FIN 23 JAN 1980
Team General Manager: WEBSTER lan AUS 9 MAY 1955
Team Leader: RANSOME Steve AUS 14 JAN 1963
Team Equipment CIRKL Petr CZE 13 JAN 1971
Manager:

Team Doctor: MOORE Peter AUS 9 DEC 1980
Team Physiotherapist: = TRUPIANO Ashleigh AUS 11 SEP 1993

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM692TAUS_32E 6.0 Report Created MON 8 APR 2019 10:11 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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15
39
38
23
12
9
8
10
26
7
22
2
33
25
11
4
16
14
36
24
1
21
37
6
3
18
20
17
5

AUGER Tanguy
BALHAN Matthias
BLOCKX Dries
COOLEN Ben
DAEMS Ebe
DARQUES Loris

de CROOCK Oliver
de SCHEPPER Toon
DELMARCHE Cedric
DHONDT Rino
DISTATE Michael
ENGELEN Jens
EVERS Keanu
GUBBELS Anthony
JAMES Alec
KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy
KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan
NEVEN Frank

OP de BEECK Brent
PAULUS Jordan
PEETERS Wouter
SWENNEN Stefaan
SWINNEN Dennis
TAMBEUR Lukas

van ESPEN Arne

van LOQY Kristof
vander WEYDE Cisse
VERELST Sam
WELLENS Jente

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 26 MAR 2019

BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height
% Catches m/ftin

1.81/511"
1.74 /59"
1.76 /59"
1.81/511"
1.74 /59"
1.69/57"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.70/ 57"
1.77 /510"
1.85/6"1"
1.92/6'4"
1.77 /510"
1.62/5'4"
1.89/6'2"
1.78 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.80/511"
1.94/6'4"
1.85/6"1"
1.78 /510"
1.88/62"
1.92/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.73/5'8"
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Total: 25 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

781172
66 /146
67 /148
721159
74 /163
70/154
67 /148
79/174
74/163
70/154
781172
80/176
85/187
65/143
81/179
75/165
771170
67 /148
80/176
90/198
100/ 220
90/198
86 /190
80/176
84 /185
771170
93 /205
75/165
71/157

Date of Birth

11 SEP 1999
20 MAY 1998
1 OCT 1997
20 OCT 2000
14 FEB 2000
10 SEP 1998
19 FEB 1999
18 SEP 1998
25 OCT 1998
3 OCT 1998
26 JUL 1989
3 DEC 1991
25 FEB 1996
28 APR 1998
21 AUG 1999
15 MAR 1995
14 JUN 1991
26 MAY 1995
18 MAR 1998
8 JUL 1990
31 JUL 1998
8 JUN 1999
7 AUG 1993
21 NOV 1998
23 JAN 1996
18 MAR 1985
15 MAR 2000
19 MAR 1991
6 JAN 1998

Bordeaux Boxers
Liege Bulldogs
IHC Leuven

HYC Herentals
HYC Herentals
Liege Bulldogs
Minnesota Blue Js
Coulee Region Chill
Viggbyholms IK
IHC Leuven

Liege Bulldogs
Solway Sharks
IHC Leuven

Liege Bulldogs
IHC Leuven

Liege Bulldogs
Tours Remparts
Liege Bulldogs
Coldplay Mechelen
Liege Bulldogs
JHT Kalajoki
Coldplay Mechelen

Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers

IHC Leuven

HYC Herentals
Coldplay Mechelen
Phantoms Deurne
Fuchse Duisburg
Coldplay Mechelen

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Team Head Coach: KOLODZIEJCZYK Mike CAN 19 MAR 1968
Team Assistant Coach: van BEVEREN Jan BEL 18 SEP 1960
Team General Manager: van GRINSVEN Hub NED 31 JUL 1957
Team Leader: van der STUYFT Guy BEL 11 DEC 1969
Team Equipment WOUTERS Peter BEL 15 JUN 1971
Manager:

Team Doctor: MATHIEU Jan BEL 13 NOV 1958
Team Physiotherapist: ~ SIMON Christof BEL 11 JAN 1988
Team Staff: van GRINSVEN Denise NED 31 OCT 1960

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 25 MAR 2019

CHN-China

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

S Catches m/ftin  kg/lbs

18 CHEN Lei 1.72/5'8" 65/143 28 DEC 1981 Qigihar
16 CHEN Ling 1.70/57" 81/179 17 JUN 1989 Qigihar
6 CHEN Zimeng 1.76/59" 78/172 26 JUN 1997 Alabama-Huntsville
1 HAN Pengfei K 1.80/511" 75/165 29 JUN 1989 Qigihar
7 HU Tianyu 1.72/5'8" 73/161 19 FEB 1991 Kunlun Red Star
19 HUANG Qianyi 1.82/6'0" 70/154 4 JUN 1999 Kunlun Red Star
14 Ll Hang 1.75/5'9" 65/143 4 FEB 1995 Qigihar
23 LIANG Wenbin 1.82/6'0" 73/161 20 NOV 1995 Qigihar
4 LIUBo 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 24 DEC 1990 Qigihar

12 LIU Yongshen
5 Sl Hanwen
25 SUN Zehao
2 WANG Gang
24 XIA Tianxiang
17 XIANG Xudong

1.86/6'1" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 Qigihar

1.83/6'0" 75/165 2 NOV 1999 Qigihar

1.80/511" 60/132 13 DEC 1995 Kunlun Red Star

1.73/5'8" 86/190 27 APR 1998 Beijing ShouGang Ice Hockey Club
1.78 /510" 75/ 165 11 SEP 1993 Harbin

1.75/59" 727159 24 AUG 1995 Kunlun Red Star

8 YANG Mingxi 1.75/5'9" 77/170 4 JAN 1991 Qigihar

9 YING Rudi 1.85/6'1" 90/198 16 AUG 1998 Kunlun Red Star
20 YU Qitao K 1.78 /510" 77/170 31 OCT 1989 Qigihar
10 ZHANG Cheng 1.72/5'8" 77/170 29 DEC 1994 Qigihar
15 ZHANG Hao 1.84/6'0" 80/176 20 JUL 1989 Kunlun Red Star
11 ZHANG Pengfei 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 9 MAY 1998 Kunlun Red Star

13 ZHANG Wenginghuai
22 ZHANG Zesen

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.78 /510" 65/143 26 OCT 1995 Qigihar
1.75/5'9" 57/126 19 DEC 1996 Kunlun Red Star
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Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: NURMINEN Juha FIN 3 JAN 1968
Team Assistant Coach: HU Jiang CHN 14 FEB 1976
Team Assistant Coach: NAERHI Ville FIN 16 JUL 1993
Team Assistant Coach: PAUKKUNEN Markku FIN 15 APR 1981
Team General Manager: WANG Anru CHN 30 JUN 1996
Team Equipment LIU Yanchao CHN 30 MAY 1996
Manager:

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM692TCHN_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 25 MAR 2019 16:36 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 5 APR 2019

CRO -Croatia

Shoots/ Height

% Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

28 BRINE David F L 1.85/6'"1" 91/201 6 JAN 1985 UTE Budapest
36 BUKOVIC Damir F L 1.77/510" 77 /170 22 JAN 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
14 CANIC Dominic Rene F L 1.75/5'9" 82/181 12 MAR 2000 Bozeman Ice Dogs
24 CEROVECKI Robert F L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 16 FEB 1994 Mladost Zagreb
2 CIZMADIJA Stjepan F L 1.71/57" 77/170 12 MAR 1998 KHL Zagreb
6 FICUR Bruno F R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 19 JAN 1998 Medvescak Zagreb
27 FILIPEC Tihomir GK L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 4 SEP 1989 KHL Zagreb
20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon GK L 1.77 /510" 85/187 14 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
9 JANKOVIC Ivan F L 1.89/62" 93/205 24 JAN 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
22 JARCOV Filip F L 1.80/511" 81/179 2 MAR 1994 KHL Zagreb
23 JARCOV Luka F L 1.80/511" 84/185 6 NOV 1996 KHL Zagreb
41 JOVIC Leonardo F L 1.75/5'9" 78/172 26 MAY 1997 KHL Zagreb
37 KALEB Ivo F R 1.83/6'0" 101/223 1JUL 1993 KHL Zagreb
16 KANAET Dominik F L 1.80/5'"11" 86/ 190 6 MAY 1991 MHK Dubnica
12 KEGALJ Bruno D L 1.91/6'3" 93/205 27 JUN 1996 KHL Zagreb
5 KRAMARIC Luka D R 1.88/62" 87/192 13 MAR 1999 Miladost Zagreb
31 KRIKSIC Hrvoje F L 1.82/6'0" 81/179 12 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
13 MIKULIC Luka F L 1.75/5'9" 95/209 13 NOV 1993 Medvescak Zagreb
21 MIRIC Tadija F L 1.85/6"1" 97/214 21 AUG 1984 Mladost Zagreb
11 MORRISONN Shaone D L 1.94/6'4" 96/212 23 DEC 1982 Oji Eagles
25 NIKOLIC Vito GK L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 6 MAR 1998 Medvescak Zagreb
15 NOVAK Mario F L 1.65/5%" 71/157 8 MAY 1983 Mladost Zagreb
19 NOVOTNY Jan F R 1.79/5'10" 88/194 30 JAN 1994 KHL Zagreb
17 PAULOVIC Sven F L 1.76/5'9" 66/ 146 14 JAN 2000 Medvescak Zagreb
40 PUZIC Ivan D L 1.78/510" 81/179 15 FEB 1996 Coventry Blaze
39 RENDULIC Borna F R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 25 MAR 1992 Vityaz Podolsk
1 ROSANDIC Vilim GK L 1.80/5"11" 77/170 17 JUN 1996 Nice HCA
8 SAKIC Marko F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 13 APR 1994 ESV Halle
35 SENZEL Nikola D L 1.75/59" 75/165 7 SEP 1992 Medvescak Zagreb
34 SERTIC Mario D R 1.86/6'1" 95/209 11 FEB 1988 Medvescak Zagreb
18 SMOLEC Jan D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 18 JUN 1997 Mladost Zagreb
4 SRKETIC Fran D L 1.70/5'7" 75/165 12 APR 1992 KHL Zagreb
30 STANCIC Tibor F L 1.85/6"1" 95/209 19 SEP 1996 KHL Zagreb
26 STIMAC ROJTINIC Ivan GK R 1.93/6'4" 105/231 2 NOV 1994 Mladost Zagreb
38 SUTEVSKI Leo F L 1.82/6'0" 86/190 25 FEB 1999 Mladost Zagreb
3 TADIC Marko D L 1.80/5'11" 84 /185 3 MAR 1986 Medvescak Zagreb
94 TROHA Domagoj GK L 1.86/6'1" 90/198 31 JAN 2000 Graz 99ers
33 TRSTENJAK Tomo F L 1.89/62" 91/201 1 APR 1999 Mladost Zagreb
7 VEDLIN Domen D R 1.77 /510" 83/183 21 DEC 1986 Medvescak Zagreb
10 ZANOSKI Tomislav F L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 3 MAR 1984 Sheffield Steelers
Total: 34 players and 6 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: SACILOTTO Enio ITA 23 JUL 1958
Team Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Team Assistant Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Team General Manager: SVIGIR Kresimir CRO 20 DEC 1979
Team Leader: JACMENJAK Igor CRO 31 AUG 1979
Team Equipment ANTOLIC Bruno CRO 24 SEP 1965
Manager:
Team Physiotherapist: IVANKOVIC Nives CRO 4 SEP 1997

IHM692TCRO_32E 5.0 Report Created FRI 5 APR 2019 11:59 GMT+2 Page 1/2



2019 ICE HOCKEY
2 IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A
L)

ICE HOCKEY
'ORL
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group A

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
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2 IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

L)
ICE HOCK‘EY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Division Il - Group A
ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 8 APR 2019
ESP -Spain
Shoots/ Height .
os. Catches m/ftin Date of Birth
ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.89/6'2" 90/198 20 DEC 1991 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian

15 ARRARAS Ander F R 1.81/5"11" 73/161 23 DEC 1998 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian

3 BALDRIS Bruno D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 18 DEC 1998 FC Barcelona
98 BETRAN Adrian F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 19 MAY 1990 CH Jaca
22 BETRAN Guillermo D L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 12 OCT 1985 CH Jaca
12 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 22 MAY 1992 CG Puigcerda
14 BURGOS Alejandro F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 27 OCT 2000 Anglet Hormadi
13 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.77 /510" 73/161 16 JAN 1994 FC Barcelona
96 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 23 MAY 1995 SAD Majadahonda
23 FUENTES Patrick F R 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 13 MAR 1995 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
16 GARCIA Alfonso D L 1.83/6'0" 105/231 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda
97 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda
92 GARCIA-ZARANDIETA Pablo D R 1.66/55" 62/137 2 DEC 1998 SAD Majadahonda
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 2 JAN 1993 CH Jaca
17 GONZALEZ Gaston F L 1.78 /50" 78/172 28 MAR 1995 CH Jaca

5 GRANELL Ignacio F L 1.78 /510" 75/165 6 AUG 1997 CG Puigcerda

4 KORTABITARTE Rene D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 18 SEP 1996 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
18 LASUEN Imanol F R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 14 AUG 1996 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian

9 MARTIN Pablo F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 15 NOV 1998 SAD Majadahonda
10 MARTINEZ Alberto F L 1.78/5'10" 68/ 150 16 OCT 1998 SAD Majadahonda
11 MUNOZ Juan F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 30 AUG 1990 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian

7 PANTOJA Pablo F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca

8 PAUL Marc D L 1.75/59" 70/154 25 DEC 1997 CG Puigcerda
99 RIBOT-TONA Bastien F L 1.68/5%6" 82/181 25 DEC 1986 CG Puigcerda
93 RIVERO Carlos F R 1.84/6'0" 82/181 31 OCT 1994 CG Puigcerda
21 RUBIO Oriol F R 1.87/62" 71/157 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona
91 SERNA Lucas GK L 1.86/6'1" 77/170 30 JAN 2000 Anglet Hormadi

2 TORRES Alex D L 1.86/6'1" 75/165 6 JUL 1999 FC Barcelona
19 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 11 MAR 1993 FC Barcelona
95 VICENTE CAJARAVILLE Jose Ignacio D R 1.80/5"11" 74/163 19 MAY 1996 FC Barcelona

6 VICENTE Jose Ignacio D R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 5 OCT 1991 SAD Majadahonda
24 ZABALLA Pablo F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 7 JUL 2000 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian

Total: 29 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: BASILE Luciano ITA 13 DEC 1959
Team Assistant Coach: DONATH Dorian ESP 18 JUN 1999
Team Assistant Coach: MANSI Maurizio ITA 3 SEP 1965
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Team Equipment ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Manager:

Team Equipment SERRA Joan Manel ESP 10 MAR 1972
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist: MUNOZ Manuel ESP 19 AUG 1980

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM692TESP_32E 3.0 Report Created MON 8 APR 2019 8:27 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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20
89
19
87

3
98
21

9
24
92
95

2
85
16
88
86
99
96
11
13

5
80
91
94
83
97
84
17

8
14
90

1
78
22
82
10
93

7
81
15
25

6

4
12

ANIC Ivan

BABIC Milos
BARACKOV Nikola
BELIC Ivan

BIBIC Nikola
BOSKOVIC Stefan
BRKUSANIN Marko
CRNOGORAC Dominik
CURCIC Sergej
DJUMIC Mirko
DRAGOVIC Marko
DRAGUTINOVIC Mico
GRKOVIC Dusan

ILIC Stefan
JERKOVIC Janko
JERKOVIC Nikola
KASTEL Viktor
KEREZOVIC Nikola
LESTARIC Lazar
LUKOVIC Aleksa
MARKOVIC Srdjan
MIRKOV Petar
MIRKOVIC Filip
MITIC Jug
MLADENOVIC Marko
NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
PEJCIC Lazar
PODUNAVAC Pavle
POPOVIC Mateja
POPRAVKA Pavel
RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja
RANKOVIC Arsenije
RISTIC Srdjan
SABADOS Robert
SALOM David
SAVOVIC Kristijan
SPANJEVIC Andrija
SRETOVIC Marko
STOJSAVLJEVIC Dorde
SUBOTIC Srdjan
VASIC Bojan
VUCUREVIC Nemanja
VUKICEVIC Luka
ZWICK Andrej
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Shoots/

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 26 MAR 2019

SRB - Serbia

Height

% Catches m/ftin
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1.80/5"11"
1.94/6'4"
1.85/6"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.89/62"
1.91/6'3"
1.85/6"1"
1.95/6'5"
1.79/510"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.85/6"1"
1.76/5'9"
1.88/6'2"
1.75/5'9"
1.80/5"11"
1.87/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/5'9"
1.92/6'4"
1.92/6'4"
1.70 /57"
1.86/6"1"
1.78 /510"
1.86/6'1"
1.83/6'0"
1.72/58"
1.82/6'0"
1.76/ 5'9"
1.89/6'2"
1.85/6'1"
1.88/62"
1.76 /59"
1.85/6"1"
1.73/58"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.78 /510"

771170
95/209
80/176
70/154
98/216
88 /194
89/196
95/209
75/165
80/176
73 /161
85/187
70/154
86 /190
80/176
83/183
82 /181
85/187
85/187
90/198
84/185
70/154
84/185
75/165
75/165
90/198
68/150
82/181
70/154
87/192
72/159
97 /214
771170
90/198
73 /161
727159
79/174
89/196
83/183
79/174
79/174
85/187
85/187
78 /172

Date of Birth

7 JUN 1996
15 APR 1988
11 AUG 1995
15 OCT 1990

17 JUL 1984
10 NOV 1996
21 JUN 1990

2 JUN 1991
28 MAY 1999
19 JAN 1999
24 APR 2001
17 FEB 1992
28 SEP 1999
27 MAR 1990
14 JAN 1986
13 JAN 1996
24 APR 1999
12 SEP 1994
17 JAN 1997

6 FEB 1992

4 OCT 2001
31 JUL 2001

7 OCT 1988

7 JAN 1999
17 JAN 2002
17 MAR 1995
16 NOV 2001
15 FEB 1997
20 MAY 2002

19 JUL 1983
28 AUG 1995
26 MAR 1992
24 JUL 1980
26 NOV 1989
29 MAR 2001
26 SEP 2002
21 OCT 1999
10 AUG 1987
25 JUL 2001
13 MAY 2000
14 SEP 2000
20 APR 1991

3 JAN 1998
20 SEP 1995

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
HK Vojvodina

Skedsmo IHK

HK Vojvodina

Stoney Creek Generals
Vermont Lumberjacks
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Hamilton Steelhawks
Medvescak Zagreb

MAC Budapest

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade

MAC Budapest

Milano Rossoblu

HK Vojvodina

HK Vojvodina

Odense IK

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
McKendree University
HC Prilly

HK Maribor

HK Maribor

Vojvodina Novi Sad
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
NS Stars Novi Sad
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
HK Maribor

Chicago Mission

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Stenungsund HF

EA Steiermark

MAC Budapest

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
HK Vojvodina

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

Total: 40 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: DANDENAULT Alexandre CAN 26 SEP 1979
Team Head Coach: JANKOVIC Nemanja SRB 7 FEB 1988
Team Assistant Coach: GLAVONJIC Nikola SRB 10 OCT 1992
Team Assistant Coach: RUS Jovica SRB 17 MAR 1977
Team General Manager: VUKOTIC Danilo SRB 2 OCT 1990
Team Equipment BRADIC Marian SRB 29 AUG 1971

Manager:

IHM692TSRB_32E 2.0 Report Created TUE 26 MAR 2019 16:56 GMT+1 Page 1/2



ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

&
=
S

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group A

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Equipment KOVANOVIC Viadimir SRB 23 APR 1978
Manager:

Team Doctor: MILINKOVIC Milos SRB 20 JUL 1981
Team Physiotherapist: VUJICIC Igor SRB 3 OCT 1984
Team Staff: KOVACEVIC Marko SRB 8 JUN 1985

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in

this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
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Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 9 APR 2019

Initial Registration 8 APR 2019

AUS - Australia

Shoots/

Height

os. Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

1 KIMLIN Anthony GK L 1.88/6'2" 90/198 20 JAN 1990
2 BOYLE Zachary D L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 12 MAY 1996
3 LINDSAY Mathew D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 29 JAN 1990
4 Mc MAHON Michael D L 1.90/6'3" 100/220 22 JUN 1994
5 KUBARA Tyler F R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 28 NOV 1994
6 MALLOY Robert D R 1.86/6'1" 95/209 20 NOV 1986
7 WOODMAN Jamie D R 1.88/6'2" 80/176 31 AUG 1994
8 CLARE Tyerell D R 1.84/6'0" 82/181 18 OCT 1997
9 DARGE Wehebe F L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 4 DEC 1991
10 BACLIG Jason F L 1.70/57" 75/165 30 MAR 1982
11 VIRJASSOV Vadim F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 26 NOV 1986
12 TAYLOR Beau F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 1 FEB 1991
13 CARPENTER Jack D R 1.79/5'10" 86/190 30 NOV 1993
14 TODD Cameron F L 1.88/62" 86/190 21 JUL 1994
15 WEBSTER Kieren F R 1.80/5"11" 85/187 12 JUL 1997
16 ARMSTRONG Matthew F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 8 SEP 1982
17 FUNES Brian F L 1.94/6'4" 95/209 3 JAN 1991
18 REZEK Josef F L 1.78 /510" 89/196 5 JUN 1990
19 WONG Chris F R 1.68/5'6" 74/163 22 APR 1995
20 SMART Charles GK L 1.88/62" 84/185 30 MAY 1996
21 POWELL Thomas F R 1.80/5"11" 76/168 12 FEB 1986
23 HASELHURST Robert D R 1.73/5'8" 58/128 27 SEP 1992
Team Average: 1.82/6'0" 83/183
Average Age: 27

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Team Head Coach: VIGON Brad

Team Assistant Coach: LUOMA Matti

Team General Manager: WEBSTER lan
Team Equipment Manager: CIRKL Petr

Team Doctor: MOORE Peter
Team Physiotherapist: TRUPIANO Ashleigh

*
Registration

Sydney Bears, (AUS)
Adelaide Adrenaline, (AUS)
Newcastle Northstars, (AUS)
Melbourne Mustangs, (AUS)
Lindenwood University, (USA)
Newcastle Northstars, (AUS)
Perth Thunder, (AUS)
Sydney Bears, (AUS)

CBR Brave, (AUS)
Melbourne Ice, (AUS)
Melbourne Mustangs, (AUS)
Newcastle Northstars, (AUS)
Melbourne Ice, (AUS)
Sydney Ice Dogs, (AUS)
Perth Thunder, (AUS)
Melbourne Ice, (AUS)
Sydney Bears, (AUS)
Adelaide Adrenaline, (AUS)
Melbourne Ice, (AUS)
Newcastle Northstars, (AUS)
Melbourne Ice, (AUS)

Perth Thunder, (AUS)

9 APR 2019

Date of Birth
7 APR 1969
23 JAN 1980
9 MAY 1955
13 JAN 1971
9 DEC 1980
11 SEP 1993

Citizenship
AUS

FIN

AUS

CZE

AUS

AUS

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 8 APR 2019

Initial Registration 8 APR 2019

BEL - Belgium

Height

S Catches m/ftin

1 PEETERS Wouter

3 van ESPEN Arne

4 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy
5 DHONDT Rino
6
7
8

~

TAMBEUR Lukas
JAMES Alec
de CROOCK Oliver
9 DELMARCHE Cedric
10 de SCHEPPER Toon
11 van LOQY Kristof
14 NEVEN Frank
15 AUGER Tanguy
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan
17 VERELST Sam
18 BALHAN Matthias
20 vander WEYDE Cisse
21 SWENNEN Stefaan
22 DISTATE Michael
23 COOLEN Ben
24 PAULUS Jordan

OTMoOTOTMTMOTOOTMTT M MTMOQ
P

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Team Physiotherapist:

Name

van BEVEREN Jan

WOUTERS Peter
MATHIEU Jan
SIMON Christof

KOLODZIEJCZYK Mike

van der STUYFT Guy

1.94/6'4"
1.92/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.88/62"
1.89/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.70/57"
1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.74 /59"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.85/6'1"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"

1.82/6'0"

Weight

kg / Ibs
100/220

84 /185
75/165
70/154
80/176
81/179
67 /148
741163
791174
771170
67 /148
781172
771170
75/ 165
66/ 146
93 /205
90 /198
781172
72/159
90/ 198

791174

Date of Birth

31 JUL 1998
23 JAN 1996
15 MAR 1995

3 JUL 1998
21 NOV 1998
21 AUG 1999
19 FEB 1999
25 OCT 1998
18 SEP 1998
18 MAR 1985
26 MAY 1995
11 SEP 1999
14 JUN 1991
19 MAR 1991
20 MAY 1998
15 MAR 2000

8 JUN 1999
26 JUL 1989
20 OCT 2000

8 JUL 1990

23

*
Registration

JHT Kalajoki, (FIN)
HYC Herentals, (BEL)
Liege Bulldogs, (BEL)

IHC Leuven, (BEL)

IHC Leuven, (BEL)

IHC Leuven, (BEL)
Minnesota Blue Js, (USA)
Viggbyholms IK, (SWE)
Coulee Region Chill, (USA)
Coldplay Mechelen, (BEL)
Liege Bulldogs, (BEL)
Bordeaux Boxers, (FRA)
Tours Remparts, (FRA)
Fuchse Duisburg, (GER)
Liege Bulldogs, (BEL)
Phantoms Deurne, (BEL)
Coldplay Mechelen, (BEL)
Liege Bulldogs, (BEL)

HYC Herentals, (BEL)
Liege Bulldogs, (BEL)

Citizenship Date of Birth
CAN 19 MAR 1968
BEL 18 SEP 1960
BEL 11 DEC 1969
BEL 15 JUN 1971
BEL 13 NOV 1958
BEL 11 JAN 1988

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:

Legend:

D Defence F
No. Jersey number Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/
%S Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 9 APR 2019
Initial Registration 8 APR 2019
CHN - China

Height
Date of Birth

REVISED

9 APR 11:33
GMT+2

Registration

1 HAN Pengfei
2 WANG Gang D R

4 LIUBo

5 Sl Hanwen

6 CHEN Zimeng
7 HU Tianyu

8 YANG Mingxi

9 ZHANG Zesen
ZHANG Cheng
ZHANG Pengfei
LIU Yongshen
ZHANG Wenginghuai
LI Hang
ZHANG Hao
CHEN Ling
XIANG Xudong
CHEN Lei
HUANG Qianyi
YING Rudi
LIANG Wenbin
XIA Tianxiang
SUN Zehao

MU TTMTMTTTTTMOTMTOOOO™T

P

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Equipment Manager:

Name

NURMINEN Juha

HU Jiang

NAERH]I Ville
PAUKKUNEN Markku
WANG Anru

LIU Yanchao

1.80/511" 75/ 165 29 JUN 1989
1.73/58" 86/190 27 APR 1998
1.77 /510" 70/ 154 24 DEC 1990
1.83/6'0" 75/165 2 NOV 1999
1.76 /59" 78/172 26 JUN 1997
1.72/58" 73/161 19 FEB 1991
1.75/59" 77/170 4 JAN 1991
1.75/5'9" 57/126 19 DEC 1996
1.72/58" 77/170 29 DEC 1994
1.77 /510" 70/ 154 9 MAY 1998
1.86/6'"1" 80/176 28 MAY 1996
1.78 /510" 65/143 26 OCT 1995
1.75/5'9" 65/143 4 FEB 1995
1.84/6'0" 80/176 20 JUL 1989
1.70/57" 81/179 17 JUN 1989
1.75/59" 72/159 24 AUG 1995
1.72/58" 65/143 28 DEC 1981
1.82/6'0" 70/154 4 JUN 1999
1.85/6'"1" 90/198 16 AUG 1998
1.82/6'0" 73/161 20 NOV 1995
1.78 /510" 75/ 165 11 SEP 1993
1.80/511" 60/132 13 DEC 1995
1.78 /50" 73 /161

24

Qigihar, (CHN)

Beijing ShouGang Ice Hockey Club,
(CHN)

Qigihar, (CHN)

Qigihar, (CHN)
Alabama-Huntsville, (USA)
Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Qigihar, (CHN)

Qigihar, (CHN)

Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Harbin, (CHN)

Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)

Citizenship
FIN

CHN

FIN

FIN

CHN

CHN

Date of Birth

3 JAN 1968
14 FEB 1976
16 JUL 1993
15 APR 1981
30 JUN 1996
30 MAY 1996

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right

China player ZHANG Zesen changed no from 22 to 9

IHM692TCHN_33 1.1
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 9 APR 2019

Initial Registration 8 APR 2019

CRO - Croatia

Height

S Catches m/ftin

1 ROSANDIC Vilim
3 TADIC Marko

4 SRKETIC Fran

5 KRAMARIC Luka
6
7
8

~

FICUR Bruno
VEDLIN Domen
SAKIC Marko

9 JANKOVIC Ivan

10 ZANOSKI Tomislav

11 MORRISONN Shaone

12 KEGALJ Bruno

13 MIKULIC Luka

14 CANIC Dominic Rene

15 NOVAK Mario

16 KANAET Dominik

17 PAULOQOVIC Sven

18 SMOLEC Jan

19 NOVOTNY Jan

20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon

21 MIRIC Tadija

22 JARCOV Filip

23 JARCOV Luka

MM ME MU TTMTMMOOTMT MO ™TMTOOOQO
~

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:

Name
SACILOTTO Enio
BREGANT Bruno
KOLOMBO Danijel
JACMENJAK Igor
ANTOLIC Bruno
IVANKOVIC Nives

1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.70/57"
1.88/62"
1.80/511"
1.77 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.89/62"
1.75/59"
1.94/6'4"
1.91/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/59"
1.65/5%5"
1.80/511"
1.76 /59"
1.85/6'1"
1.79/510"
1.77 /510"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"

1.80/511"

771170
84 /185
75/ 165
87/192
82 /181
83/183
781172
93 /205
83/183
96 /212
93 /205
95/209
82 /181
711157
86 /190
66/ 146
80/176
88 /194
85/187
97 /214
81/179
84 /185

84 /185

Date of Birth

17 JUN 1996
3 MAR 1986
12 APR 1992
13 MAR 1999
19 JAN 1998
21 DEC 1986
13 APR 1994
24 JAN 1995
3 MAR 1984
23 DEC 1982
27 JUN 1996
13 NOV 1993
12 MAR 2000

8 MAY 1983
6 MAY 1991
14 JAN 2000
18 JUN 1997
30 JAN 1994
14 MAY 1998
21 AUG 1984
2 MAR 1994
6 NOV 1996

26

Nice HCA, (FRA)
Medvescak Zagreb, (CRO)
KHL Zagreb, (CRO)
Mladost Zagreb, (CRO)
Medvescak Zagreb, (CRO)
Medvescak Zagreb, (CRO)
ESV Halle, (GER)
Medvescak Zagreb, (CRO)
Sheffield Steelers, (GBR)
Oji Eagles, (JPN)

KHL Zagreb, (CRO)
Medvescak Zagreb, (CRO)
Bozeman Ice Dogs, (USA)
Mladost Zagreb, (CRO)
MHK Dubnica, (SVK)
Medvescak Zagreb, (CRO)
Mladost Zagreb, (CRO)
KHL Zagreb, (CRO)

KHL Zagreb, (CRO)
Mladost Zagreb, (CRO)
KHL Zagreb, (CRO)

KHL Zagreb, (CRO)

Citizenship

ITA

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

*
Registration

9 APR 2019

Date of Birth
23 JUL 1958
2 MAY 1958

20 OCT 1975

31 AUG 1979
24 SEP 1965
4 SEP 1997

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:

Legend:

D Defence F
No. Jersey number Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM692TCRO_33 2.0
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Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 8 APR 2019

Initial Registration 8 APR 2019

ESP - Spain

Shoots/

Height

S Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.89/6'2" 90/198 20 DEC 1991 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
2 TORRES Alex D L 1.86/61" 75/165 6 JUL 1999 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
3 BALDRIS Bruno D L 1.75/59" 75/165 18 DEC 1998 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
4 KORTABITARTE Rene D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 18 SEP 1996 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
5 GRANELL Ignacio F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 6 AUG 1997 CG Puigcerda, (ESP)
6 VICENTE Jose Ignacio D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 50CT 1991 SAD Majadahonda, (ESP)
7 PANTOJA Pablo F L 1.80/5"11" 84/185 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca, (ESP)
9 ZABALLA Pablo F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 7 JUL 2000 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
10 MARTINEZ Alberto F L 1.78 /510" 68/150 16 OCT 1998 SAD Majadahonda, (ESP)
11 MUNOZ Juan F L 1.80/511" 82/181 30 AUG 1990 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
12 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.80/511" 75/165 22 MAY 1992 CG Puigcerda, (ESP)
13 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 16 JAN 1994 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
14 BURGOS Alejandro F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 27 OCT 2000 Anglet Hormadi, (FRA)
15 ARRARAS Ander F R 1.81/5"11" 73 /161 23 DEC 1998 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
16 GARCIA Alfonso D L 1.83/6'0" 105/231 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda, (ESP)
17 GONZALEZ Gaston F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 28 MAR 1995 CH Jaca, (ESP)
18 LASUEN Imanol F R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 14 AUG 1996 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
19 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 11 MAR 1993 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.80/511" 65/143 2 JAN 1993 CH Jaca, (ESP)
21 RUBIO Oriol F R 1.87/62" 71/157 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
22 BETRAN Guillermo D L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 12 OCT 1985 CH Jaca, (ESP)
23 FUENTES Patrick F R 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 13 MAR 1995 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
Team Average: 1.81/511" 78/172
Average Age: 23

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment Manager:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:

Name

BASILE Luciano
MANSI Maurizio
MARTIN Jesus
ESPINO Enrique
SERRA Joan Manel
MUNOZ Manuel

Citizenship
ITA

ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

*
Registration

Date of Birth
13 DEC 1959

3 SEP 1965
15 FEB 1957
23 APR 1956
10 MAR 1972
19 AUG 1980

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence
No. Jersey number

F Forward
Position R

Pos.

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM692TESP_33 1.0
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Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 8 APR 2019

Initial Registration 8 APR 2019

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/

Height

S Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

1 MITIC Jug GK L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 7 JAN 1999 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
2 ANIC Ivan D L 1.80/5"11" 77/170 7 JUN 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
3 DRAGUTINOVIC Mico F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 17 FEB 1992 Beostar Belgrade, (SRB)
5 BOSKOVIC Stefan D L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 10 NOV 1996 Vermont Lumberjacks, (USA)
6 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 20 APR 1991 HK Vojvodina, (SRB)
7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.83/6'0" 89/196 10 AUG 1987 Stenungsund HF, (SWE)
8 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 17 MAR 1995 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
9 CRNOGORAC Dominik D R 1.95/6'5" 95/209 2 JUN 1991 Hamilton Steelhawks, (CAN)
10 KASTEL Viktor F L 1.87/62" 82/181 24 APR 1999 Odense IK, (DEN)
11 DJUMIC Mirko F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 JAN 1999 MAC Budapest, (HUN)
12 ZWICK Andrej F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 20 SEP 1995 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.92/6'4" 90/198 6 FEB 1992 HC Prilly, (SUI)
14 POPRAVKA Pavel F R 1.89/62" 87/192 19 JUL 1983 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
15 DRAGOVIC Marko F L 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 24 APR 2001 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.88/62" 86/190 27 MAR 1990 Milano Rossoblu, (ITA)
17 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 15 FEB 1997 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
18 LESTARIC Lazar F L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 17 JAN 1997 McKendree University, (USA)
19 KEREZOVIC Nikola F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 12 SEP 1994 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
21 BRKUSANIN Marko F R 1.85/6'"1" 89/196 21 JUN 1990 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
23 BARACKOV Nikola F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 11 AUG 1995 Skedsmo IHK, (NOR)
24 SABADOS Robert D R 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 26 NOV 1989 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.88/62" 97/214 26 MAR 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade, (SRB)
Team Average: 1.84/6'1" 85/187
Average Age: 25
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship
Team Head Coach: DANDENAULT Alexandre CAN
Team Head Coach: JANKOVIC Nemanja SRB
Team General Manager: VUKOTIC Danilo SRB
Team Equipment Manager: BRADIC Marian SRB
Team Doctor: MILINKOVIC Milos SRB
Team Physiotherapist: VUJICIC Igor SRB

*
Registration

Date of Birth
26 SEP 1979
7 FEB 1988
2 OCT 1990
29 AUG 1971
20 JUL 1981
3 OCT 1984

L Shoots or catches Left

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM692TSRB_33 1.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 15 APR 2019
Including Game #13

AUS - Australia

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KIMLIN Anthony GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BOYLE Zachary D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 LINDSAY Mathew D 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 100.00
4 Mc MAHON Michael D 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 KUBARA Tyler F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
6 MALLOY Robert D 5 1 2 3 2 +3 0 0 0 5 20.00
7 WOODMAN Jamie D 5 1 1 2 2 +1 1 1 0 10 10.00
8 CLARE Tyerell D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 DARGE Wehebe F 5 2 1 3 0o -1 1 1 0 10 20.00
10 BACLIG Jason F 5 1 2 3 2 +1 0 0 1 18 556
11 VIRJASSOV Vadim F 5 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 13 1538
12 TAYLOR Beau F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
13 CARPENTER Jack D 5 0 O 0 0 + 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 TODD Cameron F 5 0 3 3 4 +2 0 0 0 10 0.00
15 WEBSTER Kieren F 5 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
16 ARMSTRONG Matthew F 4 1 1 2 29 0 0 0 1 10 10.00
17 FUNES Brian F 5 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00
18 REZEK Josef F 5 4 1 5 2 +2 1 1 0 25 16.00
19 WONG Chris F 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
20 SMART Charles GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 POWELL Thomas F 5 0 2 2 0o -2 0 0 0 21 0.00
23 HASELHURST Robert D 5 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 13 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KIMLIN Anthony 5 5 5 302:53 100.00 10 168 178 9438 1.98 132
20 SMART Charles 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM692TAUS_83 5.0 Report Created MON 15 APR 2019 15:17 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 15

APR 2019

Including Game #14
BEL - Belgium

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PEETERS Wouter GK 5 0 O 0 29 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 van ESPEN Arne D 5 0 0 0 16 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 10 0.00
5 DHONDT Rino F 5 0 0 0o 10 -7 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 TAMBEUR Lukas F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 JAMES Alec F 5 0 O 0 2 -10 0 0 0 15 0.00
8 de CROOCK Oliver F 5 1 1 2 6 -3 1 0 0 17 588
9 DELMARCHE Cedric D 5 0 0 0 4 -6 0 0 0 5 0.00
10 de SCHEPPER Toon D 5 1 0 1 6 -5 0 1 0 6 16.67
11 van LOOY Kristof F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 NEVEN Frank D 5 1 2 3 6 -8 0 1 0 4 25.00
15 AUGER Tanguy F 5 0 O 0 4 5 0 0 0 4 0.00
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F 5 2 7 9 0 +2 0 0 1 28 714
17 VERELST Sam F 5 4 3 7 2 -3 0 1 1 17 2353
18 BALHAN Matthias F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 vander WEYDE Cisse GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 SWENNEN Stefaan F 5 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 4 0.00
22 DISTATE Michael D 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
23 COOLEN Ben F 5 1 0 1 0o -3 0 1 0 8 1250
24 PAULUS Jordan D 5 1 3 4 18 -1 0 0 0 14 714
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PEETERS Wouter 5 5 5 299:46 99.28 21 154 175 88.00 4.20 014
20 vander WEYDE Cisse 5 5 1 0210 072 O 2 2 100.00 0.00 000
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM692TBEL_83 5.0 Report Created MON 15 APR 2019 19:01 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 15 APR 2019
Including Game #14

CHN - China
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HAN Pengfei GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 WANG Gang D 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 LIUBo F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 Sl Hanwen D 4 0 O 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 CHEN Zimeng D 5 0 1 1 6 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 HU Tianyu D 5 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 YANG Mingxi D 5 2 2 4 44 0 0 2 0 5 40.00
9 ZHANG Zesen F 5 3 1 4 2 -4 1 1 0 21 1429
10 ZHANG Cheng F 5 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 15 6.67
11 ZHANG Pendfei D 4 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 LIU Yongshen F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
13 ZHANG Wenginghuai F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 Ll Hang F 5 2 1 3 6 +1 0 0 0o 18 11.11
15 ZHANG Hao F 5 1 0 1 4 +1 0 0 0 4 25.00
16 CHEN Ling F 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0 3 33.33
17  XIANG Xudong F 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
18 CHEN Lei F 5 1 2 3 16 +1 0 0 0 9 11.11
19 HUANG Qianyi F 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 13 7.69
21 YING Rudi F 5 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 8 1250
23 LIANG Wenbin D 5 0 1 1 29 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 XIA Tianxiang F 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
25 SUN Zehao GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HAN Pengfei 5 5 2 119:04 39.81 10 67 77 87.01 5.04 002
25 SUN Zehao 5 5 3 180:00 60.19 10 117 127 9213 3.33 112
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM692TCHN_83 5.0 Report Created MON 15 APR 2019 19:01 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 15 APR 2019
Including Game #13

CRO - Croatia
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ROSANDIC Vilim GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 TADIC Marko D 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
4 SRKETIC Fran D 5 0 2 2 0 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 KRAMARIC Luka D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 FICUR Bruno F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0o 11 0.00
7 VEDLIN Domen D 5 1 2 3 4 +3 0 1 0 9 11.11
8 SAKIC Marko F 5 4 2 6 0 +7 0 1 0 12 3333
9 JANKOVIC Ivan F 5 3 5 8 0 +3 0 2 0 28 10.71
10 ZANOSKI Tomislav F 5 0 4 4 6 -3 0 0 0 26 0.00
11 MORRISONN Shaone D 5 2 4 6 26 -1 1 1 0 13 1538
12 KEGALJ Bruno D 5 0 0 0 0 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
13  MIKULIC Luka F 5 1 1 2 14 + 0 0 0 6 16.67
14 CANIC Dominic Rene F 5 1 0 1 0 + 0 0 0 6 16.67
15 NOVAK Mario F 4 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 12 833
16 KANAET Dominik F 5 3 1 4 2 +4 2 0 1 11 2727
17 PAULOVIC Sven F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 SMOLEC Jan D 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
19 NOVOTNY Jan F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 MIRIC Tadija F 5 1 3 4 2 +1 0 1 0 15 6.67
22 JARCOV Filip F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 JARCOV Luka F 5 1 3 4 4 -1 0 0 0 23 435
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ROSANDIC Vilim 5 5 5 304:21 100.00 8 138 146 94.52 1.58 131
20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM692TCRO_83 5.0 Report Created MON 15 APR 2019 15:18 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 15 APR 2019
Including Game #15

ESP - Spain
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ALCAINE Ander GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 TORRES Alex D 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 BALDRIS Bruno D 4 2 0 2 2 43 1 0 0 7 2857
4 KORTABITARTE Rene D 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 GRANELL Ignacio F 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
6 VICENTE Jose Ignacio D 5 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 PANTOJA Pablo F 5 0 O 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 ZABALLA Pablo F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0o 11 0.00
10 MARTINEZ Alberto F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 MUNOZ Juan F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 17 0.00
12 BORONAT Oriol F 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 17 0.00
13 CARBONELL Alejandro F 5 1 5 6 2 +3 0 1 0o M 9.09
14 BURGOS Alejandro F 5 2 2 4 0 +3 0 0 0 4 50.00
15 ARRARAS Ander F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 8 0.00
16 GARCIA Alfonso D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
17 GONZALEZ Gaston F 5 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 10 20.00
18 LASUEN Imanol F 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 0 0 9 11.11
19 UBIETO Adrian D 5 0 3 3 2 -2 0 0 0 15 0.00
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 RUBIO Oriol F 5 3 1 4 2 +1 1 1 0 20 15.00
22 BETRAN Guillermo D 5 0 2 2 6 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00
23 FUENTES Patrick F 5 2 3 5 0 +1 0 1 0 9 2222
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ALCAINE Ander 5 5 5 309:58 100.00 14 129 143 90.21 2.7 021
20 GONZALEZ Bruno 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 15

APR 2019

Including Game #15

SRB - Serbia

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MITIC Jug GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ANIC Ivan D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00
3 DRAGUTINOVIC Mico F 5 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 9 11.11
5 BOSKOVIC Stefan D 5 3 1 4 8 0 0 1 0 12 25.00
6 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0o 11 0.00
7 SRETOVIC Marko F 5 3 2 5 0 +5 0 1 0 10 30.00
8 NOVAKOVIC Ugliesa D 5 0 1 1 4 +3 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 CRNOGORAC Dominik D 5 1 1 2 6 +4 0 0 0 13 7.69
10 KASTEL Viktor F 5 1 2 3 0 +1 1 0 0 10 10.00
11 DJUMIC Mirko F 5 1 5 6 0 +4 0 0 0 26 3.85
12 ZWICK Andrej F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D 5 3 2 5 2 +5 0 0 0 14 2143
14 POPRAVKA Pavel F 5 1 2 3 4 +1 1 0 0o M 9.09
15 DRAGOVIC Marko F 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
16 ILIC Stefan D 5 0 1 1 35 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
17 PODUNAVAC Pavle D 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 1 0 8 12.50
18 LESTARIC Lazar F 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0 10 10.00
19 KEREZOVIC Nikola F 5 0 2 2 0 + 0 0 0 7 0.00
21 BRKUSANIN Marko F 5 1 4 5 0 +4 1 1 0 15 6.67
23 BARACKOV Nikola F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 SABADOS Robert D 5 1 0 1 0 +3 0 1 0 7 14.29
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MITIC Jug 5 5 1 03:06 1.03 1 4 5 80.00 19.35 00O
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije 5 5 5 298:41 98.97 13 127 140 90.71 2.61 021
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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